
TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE  66 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA    
 

6 
 

 
Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc  

Acres 

Kind of Entry 
-or- 
Purpose of Order  

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

11 
12 
13 
14 
23 
24 
25 
26 

All; 
Lots 2,3, S2NW, SW; 
Lots 4-7,12-15; 
All; 
All; 
Lots 3-8; 
Lot 1; 
Lots 1-11. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Key 
16S66E  

Total 
3,912.12 Patent 27-20014-0012 4/22/2014 4/29/2014 N 3836, N 4202 

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         



TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE  66 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA    
 

7 
 

 
Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc  

Acres 

Kind of Entry 
-or- 
Purpose of Order  

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

         

         

  


