TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 66 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Sec	Subdivision	Other Desc	Acres	Kind of Entry -or- Purpose of Order	Serial or Order Num	Date of Action	Date Posted	Remarks
11	All;							
12 13	Lots 2,3, S2NW, SW;							
13 14	Lots 4-7,12-15; All;							
14 23	All;							
23 24	Lots 3-8;							
25	Lot 1;	Key	Total					
26	Lots 1-11.	16S66E	3,912.12	Patent	27-20014-0012	4/22/2014	4/29/2014	N 3836, N 4202

TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 66 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Sec	Subdivision	Other Desc	Kind of Entry -or- Purpose of Order	Serial or Order Num	Date of Action	Date Posted	Remarks